
SEE Administrative Team
student.experiences@oregonstate.edu,
Student Experience Center (SEC) 306
Damoni Wright, Executive Director, Associate Vice Provost

damoni.wright@oregonstate.edu, 7-8849, SEC 312  
Eric Beeler, Director of Operations

eric.beeler@oregonstate.edu, 7-6938, SEC 440 
Patty Jackson, Executive Assistant

patricia.jackson@oregonstate.edu, 7-3970, SEC 314 
Rebekah Wilson, Communications & Outreach

rebekah.wilson@oregonstate.edu, SEC 407 
Amy Reynolds, Operations Coordinator

amy.reynolds@oregonstate.edu, SEC 407 
Rhonda Head, Operations Coordinator 

rhonda.head@oregonstate.edu, 7-6339, SEC 407 
Global Community Kitchen
SEC 108 & MU 12
David Ryusaki, Global Community Kitchen Manager

david.ryusaki@oregonstate.edu, 7-5812, GCK

Community Engagement & Leadership (CEL)
cel@oregonstate.edu, 7-3041, SEC 250
Emily Bowling, Director

emily.bowling@oregonstate.edu, 7-7673, SEC 308 
Delfine DeFrank, Program Coordinator
             clark.chesshir@oregonstate.edu, 7-5897, SEC 262
Libia Marqueza Castro, Program Coordinator
             delfine.defrank@oregonstate.edu, 7-7239, SEC260 
Peter Wilkinson, Immersive Programs Coordinator
             peter.wilkinson@oregonstate.edu, 7-7419, SEC 264 

Craft Center
craftcenter@oregonstate.edu, 7-2937, SEC 002
Susan Bourque, Director
             susan.bourque@oregonstate.edu, 7-6371, SEC 002D
Ange Purviance, Assistant Director

angela.purviance@oregonstate.edu, 7-2936, SEC 002E

Diversity & Cultural Engagement (DCE)
dce@oregonstate.edu, SEC 306
Reagan Le, Director

reagan.le@oregonstate.edu, 7-6735, SEC 315 
Whitney Archer, Associate Director

whitney.archer@oregonstate.edu, 7-1330, HRWGC 
Cassady Gilroy, Office Manager

cassady.gilroy@oregonstate.edu, 7-9030, SEC 310

Asian & Pacific Cultural Center 
apcc@oregonstate.edu, 7-6361 
Phillip Sinapati, Center Director

phillip.sinapati@oregonstate.edu, APCC
Centro Cultural César Chávez
cccc@oregonstate.edu, 7-3790
Freddy León, Center Director

freddy.leon@oregonstat.edu, 7-1426, CCCC 
Ettihad Cultural Center
ettihadcc@oregonstate.edu, 7-1052, SEC 380 
Zeena Faulk, Center Director

zeena.faulk@oregonstate.edu, 7-6735, SEC382
Hattie Redmond Women & Gender Center
hr.wgc@oregonstate.edu, 7-3186
Whitney Archer, Center Director
             whitney.archer@oregonstate.edu, 7-1330, HRWGC 
AYA Womxn of Color Initiative
             aya.dce@oregonstate.edu, 7-3186, HRWGC 

Experiential Learning & Activities (ELA)

SEC 108, SEC 110 & SEC 4th Floor
Velyn Scarborough, Director 

velyn.scarborough@oregonstate.edu, 7-6379, SEC486 

Orange Media Network (OMN)
orangemedianetwork@oregonstate.edu, 7-3374, SEC 4th 
Floor 
Steven Sandberg, Assistant Director, Broadcast

steven.sandberg@oregonstate.edu, 7-3383, SEC444 
Jennifer Moody, Journalism Adviser

jennifer.moody@oregonstate.edu, 7-6374, SEC488 
Danny Fulgencio, Visual Media Adviser

danny.fulgencio@oregonstate.edu, 7-7819 SEC442

Orange Media Network Mediums
The Daily Barometer, baro.editor@oregonstate.edu, 7-3191 
Beaver's Digest, beavers.digest@oregonstate.edu, 7-3501 
DAMchic Magazine, damchic.editor@oregonstate.edu, 7-7906 
Prism Journal, prism@oregonstate.edu, 7-2253
KBVR-FM, fm.manager@oregonstate.edu, 7-2008
KBVR-TV, tv.manager@oregonstate.edu, 7-3522 Advertising & 
Creative Services, scarborv@oregonstate.edu, 7-6379

Student Organizations & Activities
student.orgs@oregonstate.edu, 7-9857, SEC 108G 
Danté Holloway, Assistant Director, Student Orgs & Activities

dante.holloway@oregonstate.edu, 7-1562, SEC108G 
Lauren Mendoza, RSO Finance & Administrative Coordinator
 lauren.mendoza@oregonstae.edu, 7-2917, SEC108D
 Katelynn Avallone, Clubs & Orgs Coordinator

katelynn.avallone@oregonstate.edu, 7-7659, SEC108E
 

OSU Program Council (OSUPC) & Late Night Programs 
osupc@oregonstate.edu, 7-6872, SEC110
Saylor Dickerson, OSU Program Council Coordinator,          
saylor.dickerson@oregonstate.edu,7-1566, SEC 108J

Student Experiences & Engagement (SEE) Directory Last Updated 03.04.2024

Diversity & Cultural Engagement (DCE) cont.
Kaku-Ixt Mana Ina Haws (Ina Haws)
ina.haws@oregonstate.edu, 7-2738

Agléška Cohen-Rencountre, Center Director 
agleska.cohen-rencountre@oregonstate.edu, 
7-9036, KIMIH

Lonnie B. Harris Black Cultural Center
bcc@oregonstate.edu, 7-4372

Jamar Bean, Center Director
jamar.bean@oregonstate.edu, 7-0706, LBHBC

Pride Center
pride.center@oregonstate.edu, 7-9161

Cindy Konrad, Center Director + SOL Advisor
cynthia.konrad@oregonstate.edu, 7-9969, SEC108H 

SOL: LGBTQ+ Multicultural Support Network  
sol@oregonstate.edu, 7-9161, SEC112




